Amendment No. 826
July 23, 2024

RESOLVED, that the action of this Board taken July 13, 1956, approving the Compensation
Plan for the Commonwealth, effective August 1, 1956, be amended to provide for the following
additions, revisions and abolitions: Amendment Code 826-1 effective April 17, 2024;
Amendment Code 826-2 effective March 9, 2024; Amendment Code 826-3 effective June 28,
2017; Amendment Code 826-4 effective April 18, 2024; Amendment Code 826-5 through 826-
11 effective August 5, 2024; Amendment Code 826-12 effective July 2, 2024; Amendment
Code 826-13 through 826-14 effective June 30, 2024; Amendment Code 826-15 through 826-17
effective July 2, 2024;

FROM TO
Amend- Pay Scale Pay Scale
ment Job Group/Level Group/Level
Code Code Job Title & Type & Type
Additions
826-1 02385 Director, Bureau of Merchandise 10 ST
Financial Planning, PLCB
826-2 03690 Director, Bureau of Finance and 11 ST
Procurement, State
826-3 11100 Director, Energy and Resource 11 ST
Management Office, DGS
826-4 21295 Director, Bureau of Food and Nutrition, 11 ST

PDE

Revisions in Job Code, Title, Specification, and Pay Scale Group

826-5
From: 0501A Human Resource Analyst 1 (General) 06 ST
0501G Human Resource Analyst 1 (Human 06 ST
Resource Systems)
To: 05011 Human Resource Analyst 1 06 ST
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Amend-
ment Job

Code Code Job Title

Revisions in Job Code, Title, Specification, and Pay Scale Group

826-6
From: 0502A
0502B

0502C

0502D

0502E

0502F

0502G

To: 05012

826-7

From: 0503A
0503B

0503C

0503D

0503E

Human Resource Analyst 2 (General)

Human Resource Analyst 2
(Classification & Compensation)

Human Resource Analyst 2
(Examinations)

Human Resource Analyst 2
(Employee Training)
Human Resource Analyst 2
(Employee Benefits)
Human Resource Analyst 2
(Labor Relations)

Human Resource Analyst 2
(Human Resource Systems)

Human Resource Analyst 2

Human Resource Analyst 3 (General)

Human Resource Analyst 3
(Classification & Compensation)
Human Resource Analyst 3
(Examinations)

Human Resource Analyst 3
(Employee Training)
Human Resource Analyst 3
(Employee Benefits)
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07
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07

07

07

07
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TO
Pay Scale
Group/Level

& Type

07 ST
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FROM T0
Amend- Pay Scale Pay Scale
ment Job Group Level Group Level
Code Code Job Title & Type & Type

Revisions in Job Code, Title, Specification, and Pay Scale Group

From: 0503F Human Resource Analyst 3 08 ST
(Labor Relations)
0503G Human Resource Analyst 3 08 ST
(Human Resource Systems)
05702 Pay Specialist 3 08 ST
To: 05013 Human Resource Analyst 3 08 ST
826-8
From: 0504A Human Resource Analyst 4 (General) 09 ST
0504B Human Resource Analyst 4 09 ST
(Classification and Compensation)
0504C Human Resource Analyst 4 (Examinations) 09 ST
0504D Human Resource Analyst 4 09 ST
(Employee Training)
0504E HumanResource Analyst 4 09 ST
(Employee Benefits)
0504F HumanResource Analyst 4 09 ST
(Labor Relations)
0504G Human Resource Analyst 4 09 ST
(Human Resource Systems)
To: 05014 HumanResource Analyst 4 09 ST
826-9
From: 0505A Human Resource Analyst S (General) 10 ST
0505B Human Resource Analyst 5 10 ST
(Classification & Compensation)
0505C Human Resource Analyst 5 10 ST

(Examinations)

0505D Human Resource Analyst S 10 ST
(Employee Training)

0505E Human Resource Analyst S 10 ST
(Employee Benefits)
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FROM TO
Amend- Pay Scale Pay Scale
ment Job Group/Level Group/Level
Code Code Job Title & Type & Type
Revisions in Job Code, Title, Specification, and Pay Scale Group
From: 050SF Human Resource Analyst 5 10 ST
(Labor Relations)
0505G Human Resource Analyst 5 10 ST
(Human Resource Systems)
05312 Labor Relations Staff Specialist 10 ST
To: 05015 Human Resource Analyst S 10 ST

Revisions in Job Specification

826-10

826-11

826-12

826-13

826-14

826-15

826-16

826-17

05620

05630

27640

30423

30424

39026

70833

70834

Human Resource Assistant 1

Human Resource Assistant 2

Captain, Flagship Niagara

Infection Preventionist Registered Nurse
Infection Prevention Administrator
Registry Technician

Special Investigator 1, OSIG

Special Investigator 2, OSIG
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